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Our Vision 
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healthy and nurturing environment in which to grow  

Our Mission  
To improve the lives of Marion County children by providing                                                                  

resources which enable nonprofit organizations serving these                                                                 

children to operate more effectively and by providing safe,                         

effective services of the highest quality.  

  

The Marion County Childrenôs Alliance                                                      
is supported by: 

Barrett, Liner & Company; City of Ocala;                                         

Colen Foundation; Community Coalition Alliance;                   

College of Central Florida; Department of          

Children and Families; Drug Free Communities; 

Duke Energy;  Family Times Magazine; Florida 

Blue; Florida Department of Health in Marion 

County; Heart of Florida Health Center; Jenkins 

Auto Group; Kids Central, Inc.; Marion County 

Board of County Commissioners; Marion County 

Otakhb Rbgnnkr: L`qhnm Bntmsx Rgdqheeƍr Neehbd:

Mojo Grill; Radiology Associates of Ocala  

Staff                       E -mail: mcca@mcchildrensalliance.org  

Executive Director ééééééééé. Mike Jordan éééééé Mike@mcchildrensalliance.org 

Prevention Coordinator éééééé.. Nancy Castillo éééé Nancy@mcchildrensalliance.org 

Family Violence Prev. Coord éé Monica Bryant éé Monica@breakthesilenceonviolene.org 

Receptionist ééééé... Patricia Reynolds-Biddines éé... Patricia@mcchildrensalliance.org 

Measure Up Program Manager éé. Brianna Liles é......... Brianna@mcchildrensalliance.org 

Measure Up Program Coord ééé... Heather Wyman é... Heather@mcchildrensalliance.org 

Fatherhood Initiative Coord éé..é. Christine Sandy é.. Christine@mcchildrensalliance.org 

Bookkeeper éééééééééééé.. Hilary Jackson éé..é. Hilary@mcchildrensalliance.org 
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